LHL - LHI - LFS mA
LHL LIMITROL ® - front description
RESET indicator
- flashes during a shutdown
condition if the shutdown condition
has not been acknowledged;
- lights during a shutdown condition if the
shutdown condition has been

REAR TERMINAL BLOCK without RS-485
STANDARD VERSION REAR-OF-BOARD VERSION
HOW TO ORDER LHL - LHI HOW TO ORDER LFS mA
11
MODEL
LHL Limitrol® = High/low limiter
LHI = Indicator
INPUT
9 = TC, RTD, mV, mA, V
OUTPUT 1
1 = Relay
OPTIONS
00 = No option
10 = Output 2
11 = Output 2 + RS 485
         + logic input (*)
POWER SUPPLY
3 = 100 - 240 V AC
5 = 24 V AC/DC
VERSION
0 = Standard
R = Rear-of-board
REAR TERMINAL BLOCK LFS mA
STANDARD VERSION REAR-OF-BOARD VERSION
MODEL
LFS = Dual 4 digit display
INPUT
9 = TC, RTD, 20 mA, 60 mV, 5V and 10 V
OUTPUT 1
37 = Analog retransmission
OUTPUT 2
1 = Relay
OPTIONS
1 = Alarm 2
3 = Alarm 2 + optoisolated RS-485
POWER SUPPLY
3 = 100 - 240 V A.C.
5 = 24 V A.C. or D.C.
VERSION
0 = Standard
R = Rear-of-board
9 01 010 0 0739LFS
LHL - LHI - LFS mA
Rear of board version
12
    LHL - LHI
without RS-485
    LHL - LHI
without RS-485
- LFS mA
- LHL and LHI with RS 485
REAR OF BOARD
VERSION
The range of these products
encompasses also the rear of
board version for the omega
DIN rail mounting in
accordance with EN 50022
(35 x 7.5 mm or 35 x 15 mm).
The rear of board version
allows to:
- simplify the installation,
- reduce the panel space,
- reduce the wiring cost,
- protect the instrument from
possible tampering of the
settings.
Also these products guarantee
the same reliability, versatility
and ease of use which are
standard characteristics of ERO
Electronic products.
- LFS mA